Riversipe RV

www.GoRiversideRv.com

Dealer:
Leo's Vacation Center Inc
729 Maryland Route 3
Gambrills, MD 21054

1.00 2023 Xplorer 190BHx
Exterior: White Fiberglass
Décor: Greystone
Interior: Riverside Maple

VIN # 59CCC2518PL006203
1.00 Xplorer Package:
Laminated Exterior Walls, Off-Road Tires, Upgraded
Aluminum Wheels, 3" Lift Kit, Xplorer Graphics Package
1.00 Convenience Package:
Double Welded Aluminum Frame, Powder Coated Chasis,
12V Power Converter, Tinted Safety Glass Windows, PVC
Roof Membrane, Spare Tire, Diamond Plate Rock Guard,
Electric Water Heater, Electric Refer, Radial Tires,
Interior/Exterior LED Lighting, AM/FM/Bluetooth Stereo,
Power Vent, Solar Plugin, Rear Stabilizer Jacks,
Interior/Exterior Speakers, HD TV Antenna, Smoke Detector,
C/O Detector, 20# LP Tank, Electric Brakes, Quick Connect
Gas Line, Cable Satellite Hook Up, Microwave, 2 Burner
Cook Top

1.00 Option: Gas Pkg
Gas Refer/Water Heater/Furnace

1.00 Option: Spare Tire w/Mount
1.00 RVIA Seal
1.00 Option: Canada Compliance
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Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price

30,117.00

1,450.00

2,175.00

863.00

254.00
105.00
283.00

30,117.00

1,450.00
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863.00

254.00
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Manufacturer's suggested retail price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep, and/or
options installed by the dealer. Riverside RV, Inc. reserves the right to change prices or
specifications without notice or obligation.

Subtotal

Freight

TOTAL

35,246.00

1,120.00

36,366.00
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