Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price



www.GoRiversideRv.com

Dealer:

Leo's Vacation Center Inc 729 Maryland Route 3 Gambrills, MD 21054

Amount	Description	Unit Price	Extended
1.00	2023 Xplorer 190BHx Exterior: White Fiberglass Décor: Greystone Interior: Riverside Maple VIN # 59CCC2518PL006203	30,117.00	30,117.00
1.00	Xplorer Package: Laminated Exterior Walls, Off-Road Tires, Upgraded Aluminum Wheels, 3" Lift Kit, Xplorer Graphics Package	1,450.00	1,450.00
1.00	Convenience Package: Double Welded Aluminum Frame, Powder Coated Chasis, 12V Power Converter, Tinted Safety Glass Windows, PVC Roof Membrane, Spare Tire, Diamond Plate Rock Guard, Electric Water Heater, Electric Refer, Radial Tires, Interior/Exterior LED Lighting, AM/FM/Bluetooth Stereo, Power Vent, Solar Plugin, Rear Stabilizer Jacks, Interior/Exterior Speakers, HD TV Antenna, Smoke Detector, C/O Detector, 20# LP Tank, Electric Brakes, Quick Connect Gas Line, Cable Satellite Hook Up, Microwave, 2 Burner Cook Top	2,175.00	2,175.00
1.00	Option: Gas Pkg Gas Refer/Water Heater/Furnace	863.00	863.00
1.00	Option: Spare Tire w/Mount	254.00	254.00
1.00	RVIA Seal	105.00	105.00
1.00	Option: Canada Compliance	283.00	283.00
Manufacturer's suggested retail price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep, and/or		Subtotal	35,246.00
	ne dealer. Riverside RV, Inc. reserves the right to change prices or	Freight	1,120.00
		TOTAL	36,366.00